
File No: DTB(2) 5342/09

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Lower Division Typist
Name of Department : Various Departments 
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 29.03.2016

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 (Three) Fresh  
Date of Advice : 02.04.2016 
No. of vacancies remaining : 3 (Reserved for advising DA-Low Vision

    candidates from next Rank List) 

PENDING  TURNS
TPO :    1)  MR X 10 OBC 

   2)  MR X 12 SC 
NCA :    1)  MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC

   2)  MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC 
NJD :           NIL

Main Rotation stan  ds at MR X 13 OC  already filled  

Sl.
No Name & Address Rank 

No Community Rotation as approved  by 
the  Commission Remarks

1 Sheeja C V
Sheeja Bhavan
Kalikonam
Prasanth Nagar
Vattappara P O
Thiruvananthapuram

360 OBC MR X 10 OBC TPO on 
12.02.2016   now 
satisfied.

Judiciary 
Civil

2 Kavitha Viswambharan R
V S Bhavan
Mulloor P O
Vizhinjam (Via)
Thiruvananthapuram
695521

16 
(SL/
SC)

SC­Pulaya MR   X   12   TPO   on 
30.03.2016   now 
satisfied   by   NCA 
Compensation to MR IX 
44 ST/NCA/SC.   (Since 
there is no ST candidate 
in   the   Rank   list   the 
vacancy   is   filled  by   an 
SC candidate)

Judiciary 
Civil

MR X 14 E TPO KEEP 50% RULE.

3 Sreekumar S
Sai Kripa
(Pongarathala)
TC 76/2577 (2)
ARA – 282 A
East Thoppil Road
Anayara P O
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin – 695029

354 ­ MR X 15 OC Judiciary 
Civil

(PTO)



* Since there is no candidate available in the By Transfer list of the Ranked list, the vacancy 
against  the  Serial  No.  of  LPE arose  while  working  out  of  above  rotation  is  filled  by  a 
candidate from the list of Direct Recruitment. 

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH LPE Total

Previous 170 169 117 4 32 492

Present 1 2 - - - 3

Grand
Total 171 171 117 4 32 495

Details of unfilled Turns

                                        TPO   –   MR X 14 E  
                                                        
                                        NCA  –   1)  MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC
                                                       2)  MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC

                                                                                                  for DISTRICT OFFICER
                                                 KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                               THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Various Departments
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	LPE
	Total
	170
	169
	117
	4
	32
	492
	1
	2
	-
	-
	-
	3
	171

	171
	117
	4
	32
	495



