File No: DTB(2) 5342/09

## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : Lower Division Typist Name of Department : Various Departments

Date of receipt of reporting the : 29.03.2016

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 (Three) Fresh Date of Advice : 02.04.2016

No. of vacancies remaining : 3 (Reserved for advising DA-Low Vision

candidates from next Rank List)

## **PENDING TURNS**

TPO : 1) MR X 10 OBC 2) MR X 12 SC

NCA : 1) MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC 2) MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC

NJD : NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR X 13 OC already filled

Main Rotation stands at MR X 13 OC already filled										
Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks					
1	Sheeja C V Sheeja Bhavan Kalikonam Prasanth Nagar Vattappara P O Thiruvananthapuram	360	OBC	MR X 10 OBC TPO on 12.02.2016 now satisfied.	Judiciary Civil					
2	Kavitha Viswambharan R V S Bhavan Mulloor P O Vizhinjam (Via) Thiruvananthapuram 695521	16 (SL/ SC)	SC-Pulaya	MR X 12 TPO on 30.03.2016 now satisfied by NCA Compensation to MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC. (Since there is no ST candidate in the Rank list the vacancy is filled by an SC candidate)	Judiciary Civil					
MR X 14 E TPO KEEP 50% RULE.										
3	Sreekumar S Sai Kripa (Pongarathala) TC 76/2577 (2) ARA – 282 A East Thoppil Road Anayara P O Thiruvananthapuram Pin – 695029	354	-	MR X 15 OC	Judiciary Civil					

\* Since there is no candidate available in the By Transfer list of the Ranked list, the vacancy against the Serial No. of LPE arose while working out of above rotation is filled by a candidate from the list of Direct Recruitment.

## **OC/BC Position**

	OC	ВС	NJD	PH	LPE	Total	
Previous	170	169	117	4	32	492	
Present	1	2	1	-	-	3	
Grand Total	171	171	117	4	32	495	

## **Details of unfilled Turns**

TPO - MR X 14 E

NCA - 1) MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC

2) MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC

for DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM